Maple Leaf Indoor Marathon

Overall Detail

February 26, 2011



Results provided by T&H Timing 


Marathon

    Place    Name                                    Bib No   Gender/Age        Laps     Time         Pace    Distance  Total Time
       1    Gary Krugger                              1129        M/ 0          204                  6:49/M    26.316    2:59:32.2
                                                                      Lap   1             0:42.3     5:26/M     0.129       0:42.3

                                                                      Lap   2             0:47.1     6:04/M     0.258       1:29.5

                                                                      Lap   3             0:48.6     6:12/M     0.387       2:18.1

                                                                      Lap   4             0:47.0     6:04/M     0.516       3:05.1

                                                                      Lap   5             0:47.0     6:04/M     0.645       3:52.2

                                                                      Lap   6             0:48.5     6:12/M     0.774       4:40.7

                                                                      Lap   7             0:51.3     6:35/M     0.903       5:32.1

                                                                      Lap   8             0:50.1     6:28/M     1.032       6:22.2

                                                                      Lap   9             0:46.5     5:57/M     1.161       7:08.7

                                                                      Lap  10             0:46.5     5:57/M     1.290       7:55.3

                                                                      Lap  11             0:52.1     6:43/M     1.419       8:47.5

                                                                      Lap  12             0:51.2     6:35/M     1.548       9:38.7

                                                                      Lap  13             0:46.6     5:57/M     1.677      10:25.4

                                                                      Lap  14             0:48.4     6:12/M     1.806      11:13.8

                                                                      Lap  15             0:50.7     6:28/M     1.935      12:04.5

                                                                      Lap  16             0:48.0     6:12/M     2.064      12:52.6

                                                                      Lap  17             0:48.7     6:12/M     2.193      13:41.4

                                                                      Lap  18             0:49.1     6:20/M     2.322      14:30.5

                                                                      Lap  19             0:51.0     6:35/M     2.451      15:21.5

                                                                      Lap  20             0:48.7     6:12/M     2.580      16:10.3

                                                                      Lap  21             0:47.9     6:04/M     2.709      16:58.2

                                                                      Lap  22             0:49.5     6:20/M     2.838      17:47.7

                                                                      Lap  23             0:51.5     6:35/M     2.967      18:39.2

                                                                      Lap  24             0:48.0     6:12/M     3.096      19:27.3

                                                                      Lap  25             0:48.9     6:12/M     3.225      20:16.2

                                                                      Lap  26             0:49.1     6:20/M     3.354      21:05.3

                                                                      Lap  27             0:50.0     6:28/M     3.483      21:55.4

                                                                      Lap  28             0:49.3     6:20/M     3.612      22:44.7

                                                                      Lap  29             0:49.6     6:20/M     3.741      23:34.3

                                                                      Lap  30             0:50.2     6:28/M     3.870      24:24.5

                                                                      Lap  31             0:49.1     6:20/M     3.999      25:13.7

                                                                      Lap  32             0:50.3     6:28/M     4.128      26:04.1

                                                                      Lap  33             0:52.2     6:43/M     4.257      26:56.3

                                                                      Lap  34             0:49.3     6:20/M     4.386      27:45.6

                                                                      Lap  35             0:48.7     6:12/M     4.515      28:34.4

                                                                      Lap  36             0:51.1     6:35/M     4.644      29:25.5

                                                                      Lap  37             0:53.7     6:51/M     4.773      30:19.2

                                                                      Lap  38             0:49.9     6:20/M     4.902      31:09.1

                                                                      Lap  39             0:49.9     6:20/M     5.031      31:59.1

                                                                      Lap  40             0:51.5     6:35/M     5.160      32:50.6

                                                                      Lap  41             0:49.9     6:20/M     5.289      33:40.6

                                                                      Lap  42             0:48.7     6:12/M     5.418      34:29.4

                                                                      Lap  43             0:49.9     6:20/M     5.547      35:19.3

                                                                      Lap  44             0:53.9     6:51/M     5.676      36:13.2

                                                                      Lap  45             0:49.8     6:20/M     5.805      37:03.1

                                                                      Lap  46             0:52.4     6:43/M     5.934      37:55.6

                                                                      Lap  47             0:51.2     6:35/M     6.063      38:46.9

                                                                      Lap  48             0:50.8     6:28/M     6.192      39:37.7

                                                                      Lap  49             0:50.6     6:28/M     6.321      40:28.4

                                                                      Lap  50             0:49.9     6:20/M     6.450      41:18.4

                                                                      Lap  51             0:57.2     7:22/M     6.579      42:15.6

                                                                      Lap  52             0:48.7     6:12/M     6.708      43:04.3

                                                                      Lap  53             0:50.7     6:28/M     6.837      43:55.1

                                                                      Lap  54             0:53.0     6:51/M     6.966      44:48.1

                                                                      Lap  55             0:51.5     6:35/M     7.095      45:39.7

                                                                      Lap  56             0:51.4     6:35/M     7.224      46:31.1

                                                                      Lap  57             0:51.2     6:35/M     7.353      47:22.4

                                                                      Lap  58             0:53.9     6:51/M     7.482      48:16.3

                                                                      Lap  59             0:54.5     6:59/M     7.611      49:10.9

                                                                      Lap  60             0:51.5     6:35/M     7.740      50:02.4

                                                                      Lap  61             0:51.9     6:35/M     7.869      50:54.4

                                                                      Lap  62             0:51.1     6:35/M     7.998      51:45.5

                                                                      Lap  63             0:50.5     6:28/M     8.127      52:36.1

                                                                      Lap  64             0:52.5     6:43/M     8.256      53:28.6

                                                                      Lap  65             0:50.5     6:28/M     8.385      54:19.2

                                                                      Lap  66             0:50.9     6:28/M     8.514      55:10.2

                                                                      Lap  67             0:55.5     7:06/M     8.643      56:05.7

                                                                      Lap  68             0:50.9     6:28/M     8.772      56:56.6

                                                                      Lap  69             0:51.2     6:35/M     8.901      57:47.9

                                                                      Lap  70             0:50.9     6:28/M     9.030      58:38.8

                                                                      Lap  71             0:50.9     6:28/M     9.159      59:29.8

                                                                      Lap  72             0:52.2     6:43/M     9.288    1:00:22.1

                                                                      Lap  73             0:54.4     6:59/M     9.417    1:01:16.6

                                                                      Lap  74             0:50.7     6:28/M     9.546    1:02:07.3

                                                                      Lap  75             0:52.9     6:43/M     9.675    1:03:00.2

                                                                      Lap  76             0:53.3     6:51/M     9.804    1:03:53.6

                                                                      Lap  77             0:50.2     6:28/M     9.933    1:04:43.9

                                                                      Lap  78             0:49.6     6:20/M    10.062    1:05:33.5

                                                                      Lap  79             0:51.7     6:35/M    10.191    1:06:25.2

                                                                      Lap  80             0:56.3     7:14/M    10.320    1:07:21.6

                                                                      Lap  81             0:51.3     6:35/M    10.449    1:08:12.9

                                                                      Lap  82             0:52.9     6:43/M    10.578    1:09:05.9

                                                                      Lap  83             0:51.9     6:35/M    10.707    1:09:57.8

                                                                      Lap  84             0:52.7     6:43/M    10.836    1:10:50.6

                                                                      Lap  85             0:53.9     6:51/M    10.965    1:11:44.5

                                                                      Lap  86             0:52.5     6:43/M    11.094    1:12:37.1

                                                                      Lap  87             0:51.1     6:35/M    11.223    1:13:28.2

                                                                      Lap  88             0:53.1     6:51/M    11.352    1:14:21.3

                                                                      Lap  89             0:51.3     6:35/M    11.481    1:15:12.7

                                                                      Lap  90             0:50.4     6:28/M    11.610    1:16:03.1

                                                                      Lap  91             0:51.9     6:35/M    11.739    1:16:55.1

                                                                      Lap  92             0:55.9     7:06/M    11.868    1:17:51.1

                                                                      Lap  93             0:54.3     6:59/M    11.997    1:18:45.4

                                                                      Lap  94             0:49.0     6:20/M    12.126    1:19:34.4

                                                                      Lap  95             0:52.7     6:43/M    12.255    1:20:27.1

                                                                      Lap  96             0:50.9     6:28/M    12.384    1:21:18.1

                                                                      Lap  97             0:53.0     6:51/M    12.513    1:22:11.1

                                                                      Lap  98             0:52.2     6:43/M    12.642    1:23:03.4

                                                                      Lap  99             0:53.7     6:51/M    12.771    1:23:57.1

                                                                      Lap 100             0:53.3     6:51/M    12.900    1:24:50.5

                                                                      Lap 101             0:50.8     6:28/M    13.029    1:25:41.4

                                                                      Lap 102             0:52.0     6:43/M    13.158    1:26:33.4

                                                                      Lap 103             0:54.0     6:59/M    13.287    1:27:27.4

                                                                      Lap 104             0:57.2     7:22/M    13.416    1:28:24.7

                                                                      Lap 105             0:51.6     6:35/M    13.545    1:29:16.3

                                                                      Lap 106             0:58.0     7:30/M    13.674    1:30:14.3

                                                                      Lap 107             0:54.7     6:59/M    13.803    1:31:09.1

                                                                      Lap 108             0:52.8     6:43/M    13.932    1:32:01.9

                                                                      Lap 109             0:53.7     6:51/M    14.061    1:32:55.6

                                                                      Lap 110             0:55.7     7:06/M    14.190    1:33:51.4

                                                                      Lap 111             0:53.2     6:51/M    14.319    1:34:44.6

                                                                      Lap 112             0:50.7     6:28/M    14.448    1:35:35.4

                                                                      Lap 113             1:00.0     7:45/M    14.577    1:36:35.4

                                                                      Lap 114             0:54.6     6:59/M    14.706    1:37:30.1

                                                                      Lap 115             0:53.6     6:51/M    14.835    1:38:23.7

                                                                      Lap 116             0:56.3     7:14/M    14.964    1:39:20.1

                                                                      Lap 117             0:52.2     6:43/M    15.093    1:40:12.4

                                                                      Lap 118             0:53.3     6:51/M    15.222    1:41:05.7

                                                                      Lap 119             0:51.9     6:35/M    15.351    1:41:57.7

                                                                      Lap 120             0:53.1     6:51/M    15.480    1:42:50.8

                                                                      Lap 121             0:56.8     7:14/M    15.609    1:43:47.7

                                                                      Lap 122             0:51.9     6:35/M    15.738    1:44:39.6

                                                                      Lap 123             0:51.9     6:35/M    15.867    1:45:31.6

                                                                      Lap 124             0:51.9     6:35/M    15.996    1:46:23.5

                                                                      Lap 125             0:52.6     6:43/M    16.125    1:47:16.1

                                                                      Lap 126             0:53.5     6:51/M    16.254    1:48:09.7

                                                                      Lap 127             0:57.1     7:22/M    16.383    1:49:06.9

                                                                      Lap 128             0:52.2     6:43/M    16.512    1:49:59.1

                                                                      Lap 129             0:53.5     6:51/M    16.641    1:50:52.6

                                                                      Lap 130             0:52.9     6:43/M    16.770    1:51:45.5

                                                                      Lap 131             0:51.5     6:35/M    16.899    1:52:37.1

                                                                      Lap 132             0:54.0     6:59/M    17.028    1:53:31.1

                                                                      Lap 133             0:53.5     6:51/M    17.157    1:54:24.7

                                                                      Lap 134             1:07.5     8:39/M    17.286    1:55:32.2

                                                                      Lap 135             0:53.0     6:51/M    17.415    1:56:25.2

                                                                      Lap 136             0:53.8     6:51/M    17.544    1:57:19.1

                                                                      Lap 137             0:53.5     6:51/M    17.673    1:58:12.7

                                                                      Lap 138             0:54.9     6:59/M    17.802    1:59:07.6

                                                                      Lap 139             0:52.2     6:43/M    17.931    1:59:59.9

                                                                      Lap 140             0:57.7     7:22/M    18.060    2:00:57.7

                                                                      Lap 141             0:57.4     7:22/M    18.189    2:01:55.1

                                                                      Lap 142             0:57.5     7:22/M    18.318    2:02:52.7

                                                                      Lap 143             1:04.5     8:16/M    18.447    2:03:57.2

                                                                      Lap 144             0:58.2     7:30/M    18.576    2:04:55.5

                                                                      Lap 145             1:16.9     9:49/M    18.705    2:06:12.5

                                                                      Lap 146             0:54.6     6:59/M    18.834    2:07:07.1

                                                                      Lap 147             0:56.9     7:14/M    18.963    2:08:04.1

                                                                      Lap 148             0:56.1     7:14/M    19.092    2:09:00.3

                                                                      Lap 149             0:53.9     6:51/M    19.221    2:09:54.2

                                                                      Lap 150             1:20.3    10:20/M    19.350    2:11:14.6

                                                                      Lap 151             0:53.5     6:51/M    19.479    2:12:08.2

                                                                      Lap 152             0:56.7     7:14/M    19.608    2:13:04.9

                                                                      Lap 153             0:53.9     6:51/M    19.737    2:13:58.9

                                                                      Lap 154             0:52.3     6:43/M    19.866    2:14:51.3

                                                                      Lap 155             0:57.3     7:22/M    19.995    2:15:48.6

                                                                      Lap 156             0:53.7     6:51/M    20.124    2:16:42.4

                                                                      Lap 157             0:53.8     6:51/M    20.253    2:17:36.3

                                                                      Lap 158             0:50.8     6:28/M    20.382    2:18:27.2

                                                                      Lap 159             0:55.0     7:06/M    20.511    2:19:22.3

                                                                      Lap 160             0:54.1     6:59/M    20.640    2:20:16.4

                                                                      Lap 161             0:55.8     7:06/M    20.769    2:21:12.2

                                                                      Lap 162             0:53.0     6:51/M    20.898    2:22:05.3

                                                                      Lap 163             0:51.8     6:35/M    21.027    2:22:57.2

                                                                      Lap 164             0:53.3     6:51/M    21.156    2:23:50.5

                                                                      Lap 165             0:53.2     6:51/M    21.285    2:24:43.7

                                                                      Lap 166             0:52.8     6:43/M    21.414    2:25:36.6

                                                                      Lap 167             0:53.8     6:51/M    21.543    2:26:30.4

                                                                      Lap 168             0:49.9     6:20/M    21.672    2:27:20.4

                                                                      Lap 169             0:53.1     6:51/M    21.801    2:28:13.6

                                                                      Lap 170             0:55.1     7:06/M    21.930    2:29:08.8

                                                                      Lap 171             0:57.3     7:22/M    22.059    2:30:06.1

                                                                      Lap 172             0:50.8     6:28/M    22.188    2:30:56.9

                                                                      Lap 173             0:51.7     6:35/M    22.317    2:31:48.7

                                                                      Lap 174             0:51.5     6:35/M    22.446    2:32:40.2

                                                                      Lap 175             0:53.9     6:51/M    22.575    2:33:34.1

                                                                      Lap 176             0:52.3     6:43/M    22.704    2:34:26.5

                                                                      Lap 177             0:51.5     6:35/M    22.833    2:35:18.1

                                                                      Lap 178             0:53.1     6:51/M    22.962    2:36:11.2

                                                                      Lap 179             0:51.7     6:35/M    23.091    2:37:02.9

                                                                      Lap 180             0:51.1     6:35/M    23.220    2:37:54.1

                                                                      Lap 181             0:52.5     6:43/M    23.349    2:38:46.7

                                                                      Lap 182             0:54.6     6:59/M    23.478    2:39:41.3

                                                                      Lap 183             0:53.0     6:51/M    23.607    2:40:34.3

                                                                      Lap 184             0:54.2     6:59/M    23.736    2:41:28.6

                                                                      Lap 185             0:51.6     6:35/M    23.865    2:42:20.2

                                                                      Lap 186             0:53.1     6:51/M    23.994    2:43:13.4

                                                                      Lap 187             0:54.3     6:59/M    24.123    2:44:07.8

                                                                      Lap 188             0:54.5     6:59/M    24.252    2:45:02.3

                                                                      Lap 189             0:54.7     6:59/M    24.381    2:45:57.1

                                                                      Lap 190             0:52.4     6:43/M    24.510    2:46:49.5

                                                                      Lap 191             0:51.9     6:35/M    24.639    2:47:41.5

                                                                      Lap 192             0:54.1     6:59/M    24.768    2:48:35.6

                                                                      Lap 193             0:52.5     6:43/M    24.897    2:49:28.2

                                                                      Lap 194             0:54.0     6:59/M    25.026    2:50:22.2

                                                                      Lap 195             0:55.3     7:06/M    25.155    2:51:17.6

                                                                      Lap 196             0:55.2     7:06/M    25.284    2:52:12.8

                                                                      Lap 197             0:53.5     6:51/M    25.413    2:53:06.3

                                                                      Lap 198             0:54.2     6:59/M    25.542    2:54:00.6

                                                                      Lap 199             0:54.1     6:59/M    25.671    2:54:54.7

                                                                      Lap 200             0:54.0     6:59/M    25.800    2:55:48.8

                                                                      Lap 201             0:52.6     6:43/M    25.929    2:56:41.4

                                                                      Lap 202             0:56.8     7:14/M    26.058    2:57:38.2

                                                                      Lap 203             0:59.0     7:37/M    26.187    2:58:37.2

                                                                      Lap 204             0:54.9     6:59/M    26.316    2:59:32.2

       2    Jake Gillette                             1118        M/ 0          204                  7:03/M    26.316    3:05:19.5
                                                                      Lap   1             0:45.7     5:49/M     0.129       0:45.7

                                                                      Lap   2             0:46.5     5:57/M     0.258       1:32.2

                                                                      Lap   3             0:49.2     6:20/M     0.387       2:21.4

                                                                      Lap   4             0:47.7     6:04/M     0.516       3:09.1

                                                                      Lap   5             0:46.3     5:57/M     0.645       3:55.5

                                                                      Lap   6             0:46.9     5:57/M     0.774       4:42.4

                                                                      Lap   7             0:50.8     6:28/M     0.903       5:33.3

                                                                      Lap   8             0:49.9     6:20/M     1.032       6:23.2

                                                                      Lap   9             0:47.1     6:04/M     1.161       7:10.3

                                                                      Lap  10             0:45.9     5:49/M     1.290       7:56.2

                                                                      Lap  11             0:53.2     6:51/M     1.419       8:49.4

                                                                      Lap  12             0:47.8     6:04/M     1.548       9:37.3

                                                                      Lap  13             0:48.2     6:12/M     1.677      10:25.5

                                                                      Lap  14             0:49.1     6:20/M     1.806      11:14.6

                                                                      Lap  15             0:49.3     6:20/M     1.935      12:03.9

                                                                      Lap  16             0:47.4     6:04/M     2.064      12:51.4

                                                                      Lap  17             0:50.5     6:28/M     2.193      13:41.9

                                                                      Lap  18             0:48.2     6:12/M     2.322      14:30.2

                                                                      Lap  19             0:53.4     6:51/M     2.451      15:23.7

                                                                      Lap  20             0:47.8     6:04/M     2.580      16:11.5

                                                                      Lap  21             0:46.8     5:57/M     2.709      16:58.4

                                                                      Lap  22             0:49.1     6:20/M     2.838      17:47.6

                                                                      Lap  23             0:48.7     6:12/M     2.967      18:36.3

                                                                      Lap  24             0:50.3     6:28/M     3.096      19:26.6

                                                                      Lap  25             0:48.7     6:12/M     3.225      20:15.4

                                                                      Lap  26             0:50.3     6:28/M     3.354      21:05.7

                                                                      Lap  27             0:47.6     6:04/M     3.483      21:53.3

                                                                      Lap  28             0:51.3     6:35/M     3.612      22:44.7

                                                                      Lap  29             0:49.6     6:20/M     3.741      23:34.4

                                                                      Lap  30             0:50.5     6:28/M     3.870      24:24.9

                                                                      Lap  31             0:48.3     6:12/M     3.999      25:13.2

                                                                      Lap  32             0:50.4     6:28/M     4.128      26:03.7

                                                                      Lap  33             0:50.3     6:28/M     4.257      26:54.1

                                                                      Lap  34             0:49.2     6:20/M     4.386      27:43.3

                                                                      Lap  35             0:49.5     6:20/M     4.515      28:32.9

                                                                      Lap  36             0:50.7     6:28/M     4.644      29:23.6

                                                                      Lap  37             0:57.0     7:22/M     4.773      30:20.6

                                                                      Lap  38             0:50.1     6:28/M     4.902      31:10.8

                                                                      Lap  39             0:48.7     6:12/M     5.031      31:59.5

                                                                      Lap  40             0:51.4     6:35/M     5.160      32:50.9

                                                                      Lap  41             0:49.9     6:20/M     5.289      33:40.8

                                                                      Lap  42             0:49.7     6:20/M     5.418      34:30.6

                                                                      Lap  43             0:50.1     6:28/M     5.547      35:20.7

                                                                      Lap  44             0:49.6     6:20/M     5.676      36:10.3

                                                                      Lap  45             0:49.9     6:20/M     5.805      37:00.3

                                                                      Lap  46             0:51.0     6:35/M     5.934      37:51.4

                                                                      Lap  47             0:51.2     6:35/M     6.063      38:42.6

                                                                      Lap  48             0:49.9     6:20/M     6.192      39:32.6

                                                                      Lap  49             0:49.9     6:20/M     6.321      40:22.5

                                                                      Lap  50             0:51.1     6:35/M     6.450      41:13.7

                                                                      Lap  51             0:49.7     6:20/M     6.579      42:03.4

                                                                      Lap  52             0:51.2     6:35/M     6.708      42:54.6

                                                                      Lap  53             0:48.6     6:12/M     6.837      43:43.3

                                                                      Lap  54             0:53.0     6:51/M     6.966      44:36.3

                                                                      Lap  55             0:49.7     6:20/M     7.095      45:26.1

                                                                      Lap  56             0:51.2     6:35/M     7.224      46:17.3

                                                                      Lap  57             0:52.3     6:43/M     7.353      47:09.6

                                                                      Lap  58             0:51.4     6:35/M     7.482      48:01.1

                                                                      Lap  59             0:51.0     6:35/M     7.611      48:52.1

                                                                      Lap  60             0:50.0     6:28/M     7.740      49:42.2

                                                                      Lap  61             0:50.4     6:28/M     7.869      50:32.7

                                                                      Lap  62             0:50.4     6:28/M     7.998      51:23.1

                                                                      Lap  63             0:50.0     6:28/M     8.127      52:13.2

                                                                      Lap  64             0:52.9     6:43/M     8.256      53:06.1

                                                                      Lap  65             0:49.5     6:20/M     8.385      53:55.6

                                                                      Lap  66             0:49.7     6:20/M     8.514      54:45.4

                                                                      Lap  67             0:52.1     6:43/M     8.643      55:37.5

                                                                      Lap  68             0:49.7     6:20/M     8.772      56:27.3

                                                                      Lap  69             0:51.3     6:35/M     8.901      57:18.6

                                                                      Lap  70             0:49.7     6:20/M     9.030      58:08.4

                                                                      Lap  71             0:51.1     6:35/M     9.159      58:59.5

                                                                      Lap  72             0:50.5     6:28/M     9.288      59:50.1

                                                                      Lap  73             0:48.4     6:12/M     9.417    1:00:38.5

                                                                      Lap  74             0:50.8     6:28/M     9.546    1:01:29.4

                                                                      Lap  75             0:50.1     6:28/M     9.675    1:02:19.5

                                                                      Lap  76             0:51.6     6:35/M     9.804    1:03:11.1

                                                                      Lap  77             0:47.9     6:04/M     9.933    1:03:59.1

                                                                      Lap  78             0:49.5     6:20/M    10.062    1:04:48.6

                                                                      Lap  79             0:48.5     6:12/M    10.191    1:05:37.1

                                                                      Lap  80             0:49.0     6:20/M    10.320    1:06:26.2

                                                                      Lap  81             0:49.9     6:20/M    10.449    1:07:16.1

                                                                      Lap  82             0:51.1     6:35/M    10.578    1:08:07.3

                                                                      Lap  83             0:48.5     6:12/M    10.707    1:08:55.9

                                                                      Lap  84             0:48.4     6:12/M    10.836    1:09:44.4

                                                                      Lap  85             0:50.5     6:28/M    10.965    1:10:34.9

                                                                      Lap  86             0:48.4     6:12/M    11.094    1:11:23.4

                                                                      Lap  87             0:51.4     6:35/M    11.223    1:12:14.8

                                                                      Lap  88             0:51.3     6:35/M    11.352    1:13:06.2

                                                                      Lap  89             0:49.0     6:20/M    11.481    1:13:55.2

                                                                      Lap  90             0:53.4     6:51/M    11.610    1:14:48.7

                                                                      Lap  91             0:49.4     6:20/M    11.739    1:15:38.1

                                                                      Lap  92             0:51.1     6:35/M    11.868    1:16:29.2

                                                                      Lap  93             0:50.4     6:28/M    11.997    1:17:19.6

                                                                      Lap  94             0:52.9     6:43/M    12.126    1:18:12.5

                                                                      Lap  95             0:52.1     6:43/M    12.255    1:19:04.7

                                                                      Lap  96             0:51.4     6:35/M    12.384    1:19:56.2

                                                                      Lap  97             0:48.2     6:12/M    12.513    1:20:44.4

                                                                      Lap  98             0:51.5     6:35/M    12.642    1:21:35.9

                                                                      Lap  99             0:49.9     6:20/M    12.771    1:22:25.9

                                                                      Lap 100             0:50.2     6:28/M    12.900    1:23:16.1

                                                                      Lap 101             0:50.1     6:28/M    13.029    1:24:06.3

                                                                      Lap 102             0:49.8     6:20/M    13.158    1:24:56.1

                                                                      Lap 103             0:52.7     6:43/M    13.287    1:25:48.9

                                                                      Lap 104             0:50.6     6:28/M    13.416    1:26:39.6

                                                                      Lap 105             0:54.6     6:59/M    13.545    1:27:34.2

                                                                      Lap 106             0:50.7     6:28/M    13.674    1:28:24.9

                                                                      Lap 107             0:51.9     6:35/M    13.803    1:29:16.9

                                                                      Lap 108             0:59.4     7:37/M    13.932    1:30:16.4

                                                                      Lap 109             0:52.2     6:43/M    14.061    1:31:08.6

                                                                      Lap 110             0:51.8     6:35/M    14.190    1:32:00.5

                                                                      Lap 111             0:54.2     6:59/M    14.319    1:32:54.7

                                                                      Lap 112             0:51.6     6:35/M    14.448    1:33:46.4

                                                                      Lap 113             0:50.7     6:28/M    14.577    1:34:37.1

                                                                      Lap 114             0:52.7     6:43/M    14.706    1:35:29.9

                                                                      Lap 115             0:50.1     6:28/M    14.835    1:36:20.1

                                                                      Lap 116             0:52.8     6:43/M    14.964    1:37:12.9

                                                                      Lap 117             0:51.1     6:35/M    15.093    1:38:04.1

                                                                      Lap 118             0:54.7     6:59/M    15.222    1:38:58.9

                                                                      Lap 119             0:51.3     6:35/M    15.351    1:39:50.2

                                                                      Lap 120             0:51.9     6:35/M    15.480    1:40:42.2

                                                                      Lap 121             0:51.1     6:35/M    15.609    1:41:33.3

                                                                      Lap 122             0:55.3     7:06/M    15.738    1:42:28.6

                                                                      Lap 123             0:48.5     6:12/M    15.867    1:43:17.2

                                                                      Lap 124             0:52.9     6:43/M    15.996    1:44:10.2

                                                                      Lap 125             0:55.0     7:06/M    16.125    1:45:05.2

                                                                      Lap 126             0:57.4     7:22/M    16.254    1:46:02.7

                                                                      Lap 127             0:52.5     6:43/M    16.383    1:46:55.2

                                                                      Lap 128             0:56.4     7:14/M    16.512    1:47:51.6

                                                                      Lap 129             0:55.4     7:06/M    16.641    1:48:47.1

                                                                      Lap 130             0:52.0     6:43/M    16.770    1:49:39.1

                                                                      Lap 131             0:53.6     6:51/M    16.899    1:50:32.7

                                                                      Lap 132             0:52.5     6:43/M    17.028    1:51:25.2

                                                                      Lap 133             0:52.9     6:43/M    17.157    1:52:18.2

                                                                      Lap 134             0:55.4     7:06/M    17.286    1:53:13.7

                                                                      Lap 135             0:55.2     7:06/M    17.415    1:54:08.9

                                                                      Lap 136             0:54.3     6:59/M    17.544    1:55:03.2

                                                                      Lap 137             0:53.4     6:51/M    17.673    1:55:56.6

                                                                      Lap 138             0:55.0     7:06/M    17.802    1:56:51.7

                                                                      Lap 139             0:53.5     6:51/M    17.931    1:57:45.3

                                                                      Lap 140             0:55.2     7:06/M    18.060    1:58:40.5

                                                                      Lap 141             0:53.7     6:51/M    18.189    1:59:34.3

                                                                      Lap 142             0:57.8     7:22/M    18.318    2:00:32.1

                                                                      Lap 143             0:58.7     7:30/M    18.447    2:01:30.8

                                                                      Lap 144             0:57.7     7:22/M    18.576    2:02:28.6

                                                                      Lap 145             0:56.6     7:14/M    18.705    2:03:25.2

                                                                      Lap 146             1:01.5     7:53/M    18.834    2:04:26.8

                                                                      Lap 147             0:57.4     7:22/M    18.963    2:05:24.2

                                                                      Lap 148             0:56.4     7:14/M    19.092    2:06:20.6

                                                                      Lap 149             0:55.5     7:06/M    19.221    2:07:16.2

                                                                      Lap 150             0:56.2     7:14/M    19.350    2:08:12.4

                                                                      Lap 151             0:56.8     7:14/M    19.479    2:09:09.2

                                                                      Lap 152             1:04.7     8:16/M    19.608    2:10:13.9

                                                                      Lap 153             1:04.6     8:16/M    19.737    2:11:18.6

                                                                      Lap 154             0:59.5     7:37/M    19.866    2:12:18.1

                                                                      Lap 155             1:01.2     7:53/M    19.995    2:13:19.4

                                                                      Lap 156             1:02.7     8:01/M    20.124    2:14:22.1

                                                                      Lap 157             1:03.0     8:08/M    20.253    2:15:25.1

                                                                      Lap 158             1:03.9     8:08/M    20.382    2:16:29.1

                                                                      Lap 159             1:00.0     7:45/M    20.511    2:17:29.1

                                                                      Lap 160             1:02.7     8:01/M    20.640    2:18:31.8

                                                                      Lap 161             1:08.4     8:47/M    20.769    2:19:40.3

                                                                      Lap 162             1:15.0     9:41/M    20.898    2:20:55.3

                                                                      Lap 163             1:06.3     8:32/M    21.027    2:22:01.6

                                                                      Lap 164             0:59.6     7:37/M    21.156    2:23:01.2

                                                                      Lap 165             1:03.5     8:08/M    21.285    2:24:04.8

                                                                      Lap 166             1:09.4     8:55/M    21.414    2:25:14.3

                                                                      Lap 167             1:08.2     8:47/M    21.543    2:26:22.5

                                                                      Lap 168             1:17.9     9:57/M    21.672    2:27:40.5

                                                                      Lap 169             1:12.2     9:18/M    21.801    2:28:52.7

                                                                      Lap 170             1:07.3     8:39/M    21.930    2:30:00.1

                                                                      Lap 171             1:02.0     8:01/M    22.059    2:31:02.1

                                                                      Lap 172             1:01.5     7:53/M    22.188    2:32:03.7

                                                                      Lap 173             1:04.1     8:16/M    22.317    2:33:07.8

                                                                      Lap 174             1:04.6     8:16/M    22.446    2:34:12.5

                                                                      Lap 175             0:58.5     7:30/M    22.575    2:35:11.1

                                                                      Lap 176             1:03.4     8:08/M    22.704    2:36:14.5

                                                                      Lap 177             1:00.7     7:45/M    22.833    2:37:15.3

                                                                      Lap 178             1:07.1     8:39/M    22.962    2:38:22.5

                                                                      Lap 179             1:06.8     8:32/M    23.091    2:39:29.3

                                                                      Lap 180             1:04.5     8:16/M    23.220    2:40:33.8

                                                                      Lap 181             1:10.2     9:03/M    23.349    2:41:44.1

                                                                      Lap 182             1:11.0     9:10/M    23.478    2:42:55.1

                                                                      Lap 183             1:07.5     8:39/M    23.607    2:44:02.7

                                                                      Lap 184             1:03.4     8:08/M    23.736    2:45:06.1

                                                                      Lap 185             1:11.1     9:10/M    23.865    2:46:17.3

                                                                      Lap 186             1:06.8     8:32/M    23.994    2:47:24.1

                                                                      Lap 187             1:08.6     8:47/M    24.123    2:48:32.8

                                                                      Lap 188             1:05.3     8:24/M    24.252    2:49:38.1

                                                                      Lap 189             1:01.1     7:53/M    24.381    2:50:39.3

                                                                      Lap 190             1:01.0     7:53/M    24.510    2:51:40.3

                                                                      Lap 191             0:59.2     7:37/M    24.639    2:52:39.6

                                                                      Lap 192             0:58.4     7:30/M    24.768    2:53:38.1

                                                                      Lap 193             0:56.1     7:14/M    24.897    2:54:34.3

                                                                      Lap 194             0:57.6     7:22/M    25.026    2:55:31.9

                                                                      Lap 195             0:58.4     7:30/M    25.155    2:56:30.3

                                                                      Lap 196             1:06.0     8:32/M    25.284    2:57:36.3

                                                                      Lap 197             0:55.8     7:06/M    25.413    2:58:32.2

                                                                      Lap 198             0:56.1     7:14/M    25.542    2:59:28.3

                                                                      Lap 199             0:58.7     7:30/M    25.671    3:00:27.1

                                                                      Lap 200             0:56.4     7:14/M    25.800    3:01:23.6

                                                                      Lap 201             1:00.8     7:45/M    25.929    3:02:24.4

                                                                      Lap 202             1:01.7     7:53/M    26.058    3:03:26.2

                                                                      Lap 203             0:58.9     7:30/M    26.187    3:04:25.1

                                                                      Lap 204             0:54.4     6:59/M    26.316    3:05:19.5

       3    Laura Gillette                            1117        F/ 0          204                  7:50/M    26.316    3:26:02.9
                                                                      Lap   1             0:58.2     7:30/M     0.129       0:58.2

                                                                      Lap   2             0:57.7     7:22/M     0.258       1:55.9

                                                                      Lap   3             1:05.0     8:24/M     0.387       3:00.9

                                                                      Lap   4             1:00.3     7:45/M     0.516       4:01.2

                                                                      Lap   5             0:57.4     7:22/M     0.645       4:58.6

                                                                      Lap   6             0:58.2     7:30/M     0.774       5:56.8

                                                                      Lap   7             0:57.8     7:22/M     0.903       6:54.7

                                                                      Lap   8             0:57.5     7:22/M     1.032       7:52.3

                                                                      Lap   9             0:59.1     7:37/M     1.161       8:51.4

                                                                      Lap  10             0:52.7     6:43/M     1.290       9:44.2

                                                                      Lap  11             0:54.0     6:59/M     1.419      10:38.2

                                                                      Lap  12             0:56.0     7:14/M     1.548      11:34.3

                                                                      Lap  13             0:52.8     6:43/M     1.677      12:27.2

                                                                      Lap  14             0:51.8     6:35/M     1.806      13:19.1

                                                                      Lap  15             0:57.7     7:22/M     1.935      14:16.8

                                                                      Lap  16             0:52.0     6:43/M     2.064      15:08.8

                                                                      Lap  17             0:53.4     6:51/M     2.193      16:02.2

                                                                      Lap  18             0:54.1     6:59/M     2.322      16:56.3

                                                                      Lap  19             0:55.3     7:06/M     2.451      17:51.7

                                                                      Lap  20             0:50.8     6:28/M     2.580      18:42.5

                                                                      Lap  21             0:54.1     6:59/M     2.709      19:36.6

                                                                      Lap  22             0:55.0     7:06/M     2.838      20:31.6

                                                                      Lap  23             0:51.1     6:35/M     2.967      21:22.8

                                                                      Lap  24             0:54.5     6:59/M     3.096      22:17.3

                                                                      Lap  25             0:54.2     6:59/M     3.225      23:11.5

                                                                      Lap  26             0:54.7     6:59/M     3.354      24:06.3

                                                                      Lap  27             0:55.4     7:06/M     3.483      25:01.7

                                                                      Lap  28             0:56.0     7:14/M     3.612      25:57.7

                                                                      Lap  29             0:52.8     6:43/M     3.741      26:50.5

                                                                      Lap  30             0:52.7     6:43/M     3.870      27:43.2

                                                                      Lap  31             0:54.1     6:59/M     3.999      28:37.4

                                                                      Lap  32             0:54.9     6:59/M     4.128      29:32.3

                                                                      Lap  33             0:57.5     7:22/M     4.257      30:29.8

                                                                      Lap  34             0:55.9     7:06/M     4.386      31:25.8

                                                                      Lap  35             0:54.9     6:59/M     4.515      32:20.7

                                                                      Lap  36             0:54.8     6:59/M     4.644      33:15.6

                                                                      Lap  37             0:56.6     7:14/M     4.773      34:12.3

                                                                      Lap  38             0:56.5     7:14/M     4.902      35:08.8

                                                                      Lap  39             0:56.2     7:14/M     5.031      36:05.1

                                                                      Lap  40             0:53.7     6:51/M     5.160      36:58.8

                                                                      Lap  41             0:56.7     7:14/M     5.289      37:55.6

